NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for B. TECH. Programme

EVEN SEMESTER, AY- 2025-26
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Important Academic Date for Even Semester, AY 2025-26 for B.Tech. Students

SL. No. |Date and Day Academic Event
1 05/01/2026 (Monday) Commencement of classes of Even Semester/ Registration for Even Semester
2 30/01/2026 (Friday) Closing Date of Even Semester Registration
3 16/03/2026 (Monday) to 19/03/2026 (Thursday) Mid Sem Examination for Even Semester
4 04/05/2026 (Monday) to 06/05/2025 (Wednesday) Form Submission for End Sem Examination
5 11/05/2026 (Monday) to 23/05/2026 (Saturday) End Sem Examination (Even Semester)
6 25/05/2026 (Monday) to 29/05/2026 (Friday) Practical/Lab Exam and Sessional Submission for Even Semester
7 01/06/2026 (Monday) to 15/06/2026 (Wednesday) Summer Vacation/Supplementary Examination for First Year (2025-29 Batch)
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